DATA SHEET
Elegant Net 19" Free Standing Rack Cabinet
H:26U-47U W:800 D:1000
Günko Endüstriyel Sistemler San.Tic.Ltd.Şti.
satis@gunko.com.tr / sales@gunko.com.tr
List Code: ELGNXXU8010CC221
Technical Data

Height
 without
Levelling Feet
Castor Set
H:3
Outer
Height
 with
Levelling
Feet
H:4
Outer
Height
 with
Castor Set
ELGN26U8010CC221 Elegant NET 19" 26U W=800 mm D=1000 mm
Glass Double Front Door,Metal Double Rear Door 800 1000 1158,9 1243,8 1273,8 1324
ELGN32U8010CC221 Elegant NET 19" 32U W=800 mm D=1000 mm
Glass Double Front Door,Metal Double Rear Door 800 1000 1425,6 1510,5 1540,5 1591
ELGN36U8010CC221 Elegant NET 19" 36U W=800 mm D=1000 mm
Glass Double Front Door,Metal Double Rear Door 800 1000 1603,4 1688,3 1718,3 1768
ELGN42U8010CC221 Elegant NET 19" 42U W=800 mm D=1000 mm
Glass Double Front Door,Metal Double Rear Door 800 1000 1870,1 1955 1985 2035
ELGN45U8010CC221 Elegant NET 19" 45U W=800 mm D=1000 mm
Glass Double Front Door,Metal Double Rear Door 800 1000 2003,5 2088,35 2118,4 2168
ELGN47U8010CC221 Elegant NET 19" 47U W=800 mm D=1000 mm
Glass Double Front Door,Metal Double Rear Door 800 1000 2092,4 2177,25 2207,3 2257
Günko Endüstriyel Sistemler San.Tic.Ltd.Şti.
satis@gunko.com.tr / sales@gunko.com.tr